Bus

Bus Cebeci- Gaziosmanpasa Cebeci - Gazi MH - KUgUukkoy

- Gaziosmanpasa - Eyiip

Direction
Cebeci Mahallesi — YUksek Sk.

42 stops

Open route schedule

Cebeci Mahallesi

Minibis Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Mimar Sinan Bulvari

TUZ Deposu

Minibus Durag!

Minibis Duragi

Yunus Emre Mah.

Gazi Esentepe

Gazi i6o

Gazi Polis Merkezi

Bahar

Gazi Mahallesi

ismet inénii Caddesi

Sair Abay Lisesi

Fevzi Cakmak

Fevzi Cakmak

Minibts Duragi

75. YIL istiklal Cd

SU Kemeri

SU Kemeri

Go to website

Route schedule
Cebeci Mahallesi — YUksek Sk.

Monday 05:35
Tuesday 05:35
Wednesday 05:35
Thursday 05:35
Friday 05:35
Saturday 05:35
Sunday 05:35
Route info

Direction: Cebeci Mahallesi
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

&Y T
\ %
.o lsmetpasa =

=

Suitcng o
HErHEeman
S
ahTepesi Sultarcgaz: g
.|

SuILangthigl Ziibeyde Hanim Py i

| Esentepe r
Ugur Mumcu Yunus Emre
\
\
%) st T b S Garintman: W 1E
2. 50 Yl o il K2
Cumhuriyefd |
\ ﬁ») . Mevlana :
4 4 Karayollan . Aksemsettin
& ’
Topkule el : - g
Tepesi ] ..-\‘Kal'adE'l'IIZ %1 Karabekir
155 m T
= Metris :
A ke Barbaros Hayrettin Kara
45 i Pak '
S los )
{_15? & Cevatpasa 5 'I\_ v
o, et & 1asa :
¢ 'PWM:" Wlastirma /%1& ; oy Viidiztak
-/fl(}ﬂ. yil i K ildifim % Badlarbas i
Turgut Reis 1 13 Temmuz & 7
= s A Mol drog ! \ :
Orugreis N iy SRR L e Gazio My inpass.. aritepe
it iy Ew
- Havaalan e b @ .0pen ?Mgp contributors
Gartene PR S
Cebeci- Gaziosmanpasa — Cebeci - Gazi MH - BusMViaps
: F

Kiiglikkdy - Gaziosmanpasa - Eyip


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cebeci-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-1885070438-3185347263
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cebeci-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-1885070438-3185347263
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cebeci-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-1885070438-3185347263

Spor Tesisi

Spor Tesisi

Minibuls Duragi
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Gazi Yasargil i6o
Kuglkkdy Tek
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Kuglkkoy

Minibls Duragi
Gebzeli Caddesi
Kuguikkdy istanbul Cd
Kiiclikkdy istanbul Cd
G.0O.Pasa Caddesi
Cemal Giirsel i60
Baglar Caddesi
Baglar Sokak

GOP Hastanesi
Halitpasa Caddesi

Yiksek Sk.



Direction
Yiksek Sk. — Cebeci Mahallesi

37 stops

Open route schedule

Yiksek Sk.

Plevne Lisesi
Halitpasa Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Cumhuriyet Meydani
Kigukkdy Yolu
Baglar Caddesi
Cemal Giirsel i60
Kugiikkdy istanbul Cd
Kiiclikkdy istanbul Cd
Kigukkoy

Minibis Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibis Duragi

Gazi Yasargil i60
Minibts Duragi
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Hekimsuyu Cad.
Spor Tesisi

SU Kemeri

75. YIL istiklal Cd
Minibls Duragi
Fevzi Cakmak

Fevzi Cakmak

Route schedule
Yiksek Sk. — Cebeci Mahallesi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Yiksek Sk.
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50

05:50


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Cebeci-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-1885070438-3185347263

Sair Abay Lisesi
ismet inénii Caddesi
Gazi Mahallesi
ismetpasa Cad.
Gazi Polis Merkezi
Gazi ibo

Yunus Emre Mah
Minibls Duragi
TUZ Deposu

Mimar Sinan Bulvari
Halk Ekmek Fab.

Cebeci Mahallesi

Cebeci- Gaziosmanpasa Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



